DATE

13-Jul
13-Jul

13-Jul

13-Jul

14-Jul

14-Jul

14-Jul

14-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

16-Jul
16-Jul

17-Jul

17-Jul

NOTE 1: Pairings for Games 12 & 13 will not match previous opponents

GAME : TIME
1 10:00 AM
2 1:00 PM
3 4:00 PM
4 7:00 PM
5 10:00 AM
6 1:00 PM
7 4:00 PM
8 7:00 PM
9 1:00 PM
10 4:00 PM
11  7:00 PM
12 4:00 PM
13 7:00 PM
14  4:00 PM
19 7:00 PM

2024
AMERICAN LEGION
STATE TOURNAMENT
Cajun Field

PARTICIPANTS

Carencro Aces
St Landry Indians

St Thomas Moore Navy
Retif Oil

Loser Game 1

Loser Game 2

Winner Game 1
Winner Game 2

Loser Game 7

Winner Game 5

Winner Game 7

Winner Game 9
Winner Game 11

Winner Game 12
IF NECESSARY
Fifteen Games will be needed if winner

Game # 11 loses Game #13 or Winner
Game # 12 wins Game # 14

www.legion.org/baseball

against each other unless absolutely necessary.

VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

Crowley Millers
Southland Hogs

Bossier Phillies
Lafayette Drillers
Loser Game 3
Loser game 4
Winner Game 3
Winner Game 4
Winner Game 6
Loser Game 8

Winner Game 8

Loser Game 11
Winner Game 10

Winner Game 13

NOTE 2: If three teams remain after Game #13, the winner of Game #1 automatically
draws the Bye in Game #14.

Sidney A. Parfait, CPA
Tournament Chairman
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